
 

Week Date Day

Lunchtime Subject Revision 

Sessions
After School Subject Revision Sessions

Nightclub 3:30-5:00pm Tutoring Exams am Exams pm Other

26th February Monday ✓ Biology

27th February Tuesday
✓

English Literature

Maths Functional Skills Maths Functional Skills

28th February Wednesday
✓

English Functional Skills

Chemsitry English Functional Skills

29th February Thursday ✓ English Literature Maths

1st March Friday  Physics Maths

4th March Monday ✓ Catch up English Lit Catch Up Chemistry

5th March Tuesday ✓ NTP Round 3 Tutoring

6th March Wednesday ✓

7th March Thursday ✓ NTP Round 3 Tutoring

8th March Friday 

11th March Monday MFL Conversation Clinic ✓

12th Match Tuesday MFL Conversation Clinic ✓ NTP Round 3 Tutoring

13th March Wednesday MFL Conversation Clinic ✓

14th March Thursday Maths Help 116 D&T NEA Catch up Club 3:20 - 4:05 in rooms 181, 185 and 183 ✓ NTP Round 3 Tutoring

15th March Friday Maths Help 116 & 114 

18th March Monday

MFL Conversation Clinic

Maths Help 116 ✓

19th March Tuesday

MFL Conversation Clinic 

Maths Help 116 ✓ NTP Round 3 Tutoring

20th March Wednesday

MFL Conversation Clinic 

Maths Help 116 ✓

21st March Thursday Maths Help 116 D&T NEA Catch up Club 3:20 - 4:05 in rooms 181, 185 and 183 ✓ NTP Round 3 Tutoring

22nd March Friday Maths Help 116 & 114 

25th March Monday

MFL Conversation Clinic 

Maths Help 116
History Exam Skills Workshop

✓

26th March Tuesday

MFL Conversation Clinic 

Maths Help 116 ✓ NTP Round 3 Tutoring

27th March Wednesday

MFL Conversation Clinic 

Maths Help 116 ✓

28th March Thursday Maths Help 116 D&T NEA Catch up Club 3:20 - 4:05 in rooms 181, 185 and 183 ✓ NTP Round 3 Tutoring

2nd April Tuesday

3rd April Wednesday

4th April Thursday

5th April Friday

15th April Monday

16th April Tuesday

MFL Conversation Clinic 

Maths Help 116 ✓ NTP Round 3 Tutoring

17th April Wednesday

MFL Conversation Clinic 

Maths Help 116
3D Art Catch-up Room 174

✓

18th April Thursday Maths Help 116 ✓ NTP Round 3 Tutoring

19th April Friday Maths Help 116 & 114 

22nd April Monday

MFL Conversation Clinic 

Maths Help 116
History Exam Skills Workshop

✓

23rd April Tuesday

MFL Conversation Clinic 

Maths Help 116 ✓ NTP Round 3 Tutoring

24th April Wednesday MFL Conversation Clinic 3D Art Catch-up Room 174 ✓

25th April Thursday Maths Help 116 ✓ NTP Round 3 Tutoring

26th April Friday Maths Help 116 & 114 

29th April Monday History Exam Skills Workshop ✓

30th April Tuesday ✓

1st May Wednesday 3D Art Catch-up Room 174 ✓

2nd May Thursday D&T NEA Catch up Club 3:20 - 4:05 in rooms 181, 185 and 183 ✓

3rd May Friday 

6th May Monday

7th May Tuesday Maths Help 116 ✓

8th May Wednesday Maths Help 116 ✓

9th May Thursday Maths Help 116 D&T NEA Catch up Club 3:20 - 4:05 in rooms 181, 185 and 183 ✓

10th May Friday Maths Help 116 & 114  Biology

13th May Monday Maths Help 116 History Exam Skills Workshop ✓ English Literature CNAT Sport

14th May Tuesday Maths Help 116 ✓ French Listening & Reading Business

15th May Wednesday Maths Help 116 Maths Revision tbc ✓ History Computer Science

16th May Thursday Maths Help 116 ✓ Maths

17th May Friday Maths Help 116  Chemsitry Geography

20th May Monday Maths Help 116 History Exam Skills Workshop ✓ English Literature

21st May Tuesday Maths Help 116 ✓ Comupter Science

22nd May Wednesday Maths Help 116 ✓ Physics Physical Education

23rdh May Thursday Maths Help 116 ✓ English Language

24th May Friday Maths Help 116 & 114  French Writing

3rd June Monday Maths Physical Education

4th June Tuesday Spanish Reading & listening History

5th June Wednesday Geography Health & Social Care

6th June Thursday English Language CONTINGENCY

7th June Friday Biology

10th June Monday Maths Spanish Writing

11th June Tuesday Chemsitry Further Maths

12th June Wednesday Astronomy Polish Listening & Reading

13th June Thursday CONTINGENCY CONTINGENCY

14th June Friday Geography Physics

17th June Monday Music

18th June Tuesday D&T

Astronomy

Polish Writing

19th June Wednesday Further Maths

20th June Thursday Hospitality & Catering

21st June Friday

24th June Monday

25th June Tuesday

26th June Wednesday

27th June Thursday

28th June Friday

1st July Monday

2nd July Tuesday

3rd July Wednesday

4th July Thursday

5th July Friday

8th July Monday

9th July Tuesday

10th July Wednesday

11th July Thursday

12th July Friday

15th July Monday

16th July Tuesday

17th July Wednesday

18th July Thursday

19th July Friday
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B

A
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Core MocksB
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Good Friday

Live GCSE 

Exams

Live GCSE 

Exams
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Easter Holidays

CONTINGENCY DAY

B

A

B
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May Half Term

Staff Training Day

Easter School - Places allocated for 9-1pm revision sessions


